Position

Executive Director

Initiative Coordinator

Evaluation And Contract

Manager

Program Administrative

Manager

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Other Positions Held First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Napa County First 5

Department

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Children And Families
1St 5

Total Wages

$129,016

$78,026

$72,405

$65,195

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



