Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$129,016	\$4,000
Initiative Coordinator		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$78,026	\$0
Evaluation And Contract Manager		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$72,405	\$0
Program Administrative Manager		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$65,195	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0
Commissioner		Napa County First 5	Children And Families 1St 5	\$0	\$0